105 https://ultpre.com
OSC Distributed Synchronous System
Technical Features：
•16/32-point control cabinet connected
to sub-pump stations via power lines and
communication lines, eliminating the need
for long-distance hydraulic pipelines.
•  Sub-pump s ta t ions  can  be  used  as

OSC-16 Product Illustration
Purchase Model Specification Table:
Synchronous Lifting System
Item Voltage Phase Motor(KW)
Flow rate
(L/Min)
Oil available
(L)
Points
Displacement
Sensor
Cable Length
（M）
Weight
(KG)
OSC-16 380V 3 14 / / 16 / / 175
OSC-32 380V 3 28 / / 32 / / 200
OSC-3030EVB43R 380V 3 0.75 0.5 30 1 1000MM / 93
OSC-PC-50 380V 3 / / / 1 / 50M 7
OSC-SC-50 / / / / / 1 / 50M 3
OSC-PC-100 380V 3 / / / 1 / 100M 14
OSC-SC-100 / / / / / 1 / 100M 6
OSC-PC-50/100 OSC-SC-50/100
107 https://ultpre.com
OSC Outline Dimensional Drawing：
Synchronous Lifting System